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AR IEEE802.3ae, MSA

A—YRybiR—F 10GBASE-R x 1 R—Fk (LC a943), LT ILE—RT7A /N
EvkL—k 11.3 Gbps

RE SFP+SLX80A 1490nm
SFP+SLX80B 1550nm

A SFP+ SLX80A, B -1 to +4 dBm

SRR SMF 40km LLF:-6 to -21 dBm.
SFP+ SLX80A, B SMF 41km BLE 80km LL T :-6 to -20 dBm

Eix~i-ES SMF 40km LLTF:20 dB
SFP+ SLX80A, B SMF 41km BLE 80km LU :-19 dB

ERER(FETR) SFP+ SLX80A, B 40Km to 80Km

WX IT7A/\ SFP+ SLX80A, B ITU-T G.652 SMF: 9/125um

BE / BE L 0°C to 70°C /5% to 95% XEThrEl L
RER -40°C to0 85°C /0% to 95% XS#ET|hECL

SMgTEE (WxD*H)

14.0mm (W) x57.5mm (D) x11.45mm (H)

DDM HR—k

BE 229

RoHS F& RoHS &4 #EHL

EfEME SFP+ SLX80A, B MTBF 46,045,871 h (25C 4 —XBEE)
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